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Women / 3 / Middle-A
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lacey Csaky3021
Gold Star

9.250 9.150 9.1759.250 36.825
3 2 1T 4 1 

1 

Kate Parker3036
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 8.900 9.7009.100 36.800
8T 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Arianna Deibert3032
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 8.575 9.2759.250 36.275
6 8 1T 3 3 

3 

Maya Abouahmed3043
Tricks Folsom

9.100 9.425 8.7008.800 36.025
8T 1 8 7 4T

4T

Maya Bromberg3020
Gold Star

9.125 8.450 9.3509.100 36.025
7 9 3T 2 4T

4T

Stella Sebastiani3039
Gymnastics Zone

8.975 8.825 8.6008.875 35.275
12 5 5 9T 6 

6 

Aniyah Watkins3007
Adventure Rec

9.075 8.800 8.5258.850 35.250
10 6 6 11 7 

7 

Cara Augustine3018
Gold Star

8.650 8.950 8.7508.450 34.800
15 3 9 6 8 

8 

Isabella Perez3048
Tricks Folsom

9.200 8.700 8.7758.000 34.675
5 7 13 5 9 

9 

Teegan Sigourney3040
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 7.900 8.6008.825 34.325
11 12 7 9T 10 

10 

Hannah Musgrove3009
All Star

9.325 8.250 8.0258.425 34.025
1 10 10 13 11 

11 

Sadie Towey3041
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 8.025 8.6757.800 33.775
2 11 14 8 12 

12 

Audrey Young3014
All Star

9.225 6.900 8.5008.300 32.925
4 15 11 12 13 

13 

Xochi Huang-Faletti3034
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 7.575 7.0008.100 31.425
14 13 12 15 14 

14 

Remy Kalpakoff3016
America's Kids

8.850 7.100 7.8507.200 31.000
13 14 15 14 15 

15 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


